503857377 06/06/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3904026

record	ctive Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE ADDRESS previously ed on Reel 038763 Frame 0876. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the INEE ADDRESS CHANGE.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MARIE JACQUELINE MONIQUE COMTE	03/14/2016
ROBERT MICHAEL MORENA	03/21/2016
CHARLENE MARIE SMITH	05/17/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CORNING INCORPORATED
Street Address:	SP-TI-03-1
City:	CORNING
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14831

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15052971

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (607)974-3848

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 607-974-0048

Email: henshawja@corning.com
Correspondent Name: CORNING INCORPORATED

Address Line 1: SP-TI-03-1

Address Line 4: CORNING, NEW YORK 14831

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SP15-049
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TIMOTHY M. SCHAEBERLE
SIGNATURE:	/Timothy M. Schaeberle/
DATE SIGNED:	06/06/2016

Total Attachments: 4

> PATENT REEL: 038890 FRAME: 0859

503857377

source=20160606_SP15-049_US_Marked_up_Recorded_Assignment#page1.tif source=20160606_SP15-049_US_Marked_up_Recorded_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 038890 FRAME: 0860

Attorney Docket No.: SP15-049

Group Art Unit: 1731

Confirmation No.: 3231

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor:

Marie Jacqueline Monique Comte

Applicant:

Serial No.:

CORNING INCORPORATED

Examiner:

15/052971

Filed:

February 25, 2016

cordary 23, 2010

SOFT

For:

ION EX

EXCHANGEABLE FOR

THREE-

DIMENSIONAL SHAPES

REQUEST FOR CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION

Mail Stop Assignment Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Madam:

Enclosed is a copy of the Notice of Recordation received from the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, previously recorded on Reel 038763 Frame 0876.

The Notice has been reviewed, and an error has been found and should be corrected as follows:

Assignee:

should read:

Assignee:

Corning Incorporated

Corning Incorporated

SP-TI-03-1

SP-TI-03-1

Corning, New Mexico 14831

Corning, New York 14831

It is respectfully requested that a Corrected Notice of Recordation be issued as soon as possible.

A copy of the marked up Recordation Notice is attached along with a copy of the original Cover Sheet for Assignment.

April 19, 2013

PATENT REEL: 038890 FRAME: 0861 If there are any other fees due in connection with the filing of this Request, please charge the fees to Deposit Account No. 03-3325.

Date:June 6, 2016	Respectfully submitted,
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING OR TRANSMISSION I hereby certify that this paper and/or fee or charge authorization is being transmitted to Mail Stop Assignment, Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on June 6, 2016, via:	Timothy M Schaeberle Attorney/Agent for Applicant Registration No. 34424 Corning Incorporated Intellectual Property Department Mail Stop SP-TI-03-1 Corning, NY 14831 607-974-3164
] 00/ 3/ 1510 1

PATENT REEL: 038890 FRAME: 0862

503851061 06/01/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT3897710 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MARIE JACQUELINE MONIQUE COMTE	03/14/2016
ROBERT MICHAEL MORENA	03/21/2016
CHARLENE MARIE SMITH	05/17/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CORNING INCORPORATED
Street Address:	SP-TI-03-1
City:	CORNING
State/Country:	NEW MEXICO NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14831

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15052971

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (607)974-3848

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 607-974-0084

Email: henshawja@corning.com
Correspondent Name: CORNING INCORPORATED

Address Line 1: SP-TI-3-1

Address Line 4: CORNING, NEW YORK 14831

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SP15-049
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TIMOTHY M. SCHAEBERLE
SIGNATURE:	/Timothy M. Schaeberle/
DATE SIGNED:	06/01/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=20160601_SP15-049_US_Assignment#page1.tif source=20160601_SP15-049_US_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT
RECORDED: 06/06/2016 REEL: 038890 FRAME: 0863